Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
6784f301db42d
6784f317dddf7
678433772854
6784f3d0515b3
6784f4abdf3ea
6784f509995d0
6784f5a2cab45
6784f5b7942e4
6784f6078e7c2

6784f60f0af3d
6784f6855ebc9
6784f6c6dc8a2
6784f6e04a4b1
6784f7ac1c167
6784f8149d475
6784f85a8bedb
6784f895d9065
6784f980cbfc7
6784f9ff227de
6784fad50052b
6784fbc56c36e
6784fda03d23c
6784fe4c703e6
6784fe6f44b7c
678500b23f66f
67850248ad75e
678502b90d90b
67850323f36f0

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/052

Unidade Aracaju
Massagista - Presencial ( Noite)
10/02/2025

Nome
Jaqueline Nascimento Almeida

Marco Antdnio Nobrega Pires
Silvaneide de oliveira

Ellainy Mayara Lopes de Araujo
Vania

jacy

Emily

EVERTON SILVA SANTOS
Angelica Mota dos Santos
Lucas Barbosa

BRUNO HENRIQUE SANTOS DA GAMA
VIRGILIO LIMA DOS SANTOS
Monica Michelle lessa oliveira
Juciane da cruz santos

Ana cristina

Jana

GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO

Paulo

Ellen

Rosilene Carvalho da Hora
Jannesson Azevedo Santos
Marcio Nogueira de Santana
WYTILA SANTOS BIRIBA

JOSY

Franqueline

Mylleise

VITOR EMANUEL SILVA DOS SANTOS

Vanessa da Silva Santos

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horério inscricao
13/01/2025 08:03:29
13/01/2025 08:03:51
13/01/2025 08:04:23
13/01/2025 08:06:56
13/01/2025 08:10:35
13/01/2025 08:12:09
13/01/2025 08:14:42
13/01/2025 08:15:03
13/01/2025 08:16:23
13/01/2025 08:16:31
13/01/2025 08:18:29
13/01/2025 08:19:34
13/01/2025 08:20:00
13/01/2025 08:23:24
13/01/2025 08:25:08
13/01/2025 08:26:18
13/01/2025 08:27:17
13/01/2025 08:31:12
13/01/2025 08:33:19
13/01/2025 08:36:53
13/01/2025 08:40:53
13/01/2025 08:48:48
13/01/2025 08:51:40
13/01/2025 08:52:15
13/01/2025 09:01:54
13/01/2025 09:08:40
13/01/2025 09:10:33
13/01/2025 09:12:19



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cddigo
678504d1845de
678506020df43
6785066925399
678506c3259b7
6785087ac3195
6785092b61110
67850ac5660d7
67850c325654b
67850c9500ef8
67850dee37613
6785105cad1ca
6785118c1d895
6785122050bc8
678512a2ef729
6785153c37554
678515fc3b11f
67851738e33ca
6785197aaa1f8
678519b068e3d
67851b4825bde
67851b94a334e
678520bfb92db
678523eb3cd46
678527486d2d7
67852911c742f
67852bda74e98
67852d8705ba1
67852fa65eb99
6785324d9c5b7
678533296364
678538689fdbd
67853b68ca12a
67853ba85484a
67853bc9eade0
67853ebfda43b
6785402689922
6785440bcca72
6785450a0a318
67854a25e3bd1
67854b8464770
67855072d3d7b
678550c4bf562

Nome
Claudiana

NAYANE BRUNELLE RODRIGUES LIMA

Angélica

Rivaldo

Grace Kelly Menezes

Jirlande

Aitana Gomes Feitosa

Thissia Engrete Maia Santos
Edmilson Santana de Jesus Silva
Nelsiany Elis

Maria

Lucas dos Santos Bomfim
Andréa Prado Carvalho
Jefferson caique santos cruz
Stefany Santos Farias

DANIELA DE JESUS ARAUJO
Tifanny Karoline Santos Ferreira
Claudia santos

Gloria

Sophia

lasmin Santos Oliveira

Iranilva dos antos oliveira

Jaqueline Santiago Leite

Tatiana

EVERTON VITORIANO DOS SANTOS

Emilio Ferro

Regina Melo

Michelainy Manoela Dos Santos Fontes

Gilvan Ramos Mendonca Filho
Bruna Da Silva Santos

Max Willian da Silva santos
Valéria

Michelle Ferreira

Viviane Vieira dos Santos

Ruy Alexandre silva

suellen santos cavalcante braga
Ana Glicia

Maria isabel

Fernanda Silva Santos

Kauan Matheus

Eloiza

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
13/01/2025 09:19:29
13/01/2025 09:24:34
13/01/2025 09:26:17
13/01/2025 09:27:47
13/01/2025 09:35:06
13/01/2025 09:38:03
13/01/2025 09:44:53
13/01/2025 09:50:58
13/01/2025 09:52:37
13/01/2025 09:58:22
13/01/2025 10:08:44
13/01/2025 10:13:48
13/01/2025 10:16:16
13/01/2025 10:18:26
13/01/2025 10:29:32
13/01/2025 10:32:44
13/01/2025 10:38:00
13/01/2025 10:47:38
13/01/2025 10:48:32
13/01/2025 10:55:20
13/01/2025 10:56:36
13/01/2025 11:18:39
13/01/2025 11:32:11
13/01/2025 11:46:32
13/01/2025 11:54:09
13/01/2025 12:06:02
13/01/2025 12:13:11
13/01/2025 12:22:14
13/01/2025 12:33:33
13/01/2025 12:37:19
13/01/2025 12:59:36
13/01/2025 13:12:24
13/01/2025 13:13:28
13/01/2025 13:14:01
13/01/2025 13:26:39
13/01/2025 13:32:38
13/01/2025 13:49:15
13/01/2025 13:53:30
13/01/2025 14:15:17
13/01/2025 14:21:08
13/01/2025 14:42:10
13/01/2025 14:43:32



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cddigo
67855368b26e3
678555745cd05
678556d7a8800
6785570fab8bc
67856941e78d8
678572c1d1d8e
67857acfa57c0
678587aac12a8
67858a03b0781
67858e29454d7
67858e9cc3902
6785912066877
6785946e74212
6785972f1f8b8
6785a9a2c5776
6785ad243615a
6785af21e639b
6785b0307bb2a
6785b64c6b8f0
6785bb5b3debb
6785bdca32489
6785c49529299
6785ca7698e08
6785ccf4eb973
6785e1a5aabcc
67863255840c2
67863272e5a10
678639580314b
6786524f799af
678652d955193
678658d2d96e9
678658fc388a8
678666d03ab74
6786746f7b71a
678677a0d60a0
678679862926¢
67867dc3815d6
67868b8c970d7
678693136e5d2
67869e2c42022
67869fb4f33cf
6786b10e3338c

Nome
Edla

Kesia

anne larisse santos lopes

Grazy

iris

Kelly

Elizama Silva Santos Palmeira

Maria Madalena De Morais

Taislaine Santos de Oliveira

Lidielma de Santana Oliveira

Sandra dos Santos

ANNY LOUISY SOUZA DOS SANTOS
Milena de jesus

Fatima

Jamile

Ana Luiza

Thais Vieira Calazans

Maria de Fatima da Paixao Santos
Adson

WELTON RAFAEL DOS SANTQOS BISPO
Raimundo Neto

FLAVIA GABRIELA LIMA ARAGAO
Cintia Damares

Italo Romulo da Silva Santos

Maico

Natalia

Valquiria

Nailza

Thayna alves

MATHEUS DA CONCEICAO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
karina

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DORTAS ANDRADE
marleide

Dalila

Emanuela Lima dos Santos Conceicao
Ana Vitéria

Stephanie Augusta Conceigdo santos
Giovanna

ANDREZA DE JESUS

SAIONARA DE MATOS TELES SILVA
Juliete Fabricio da Silva

Acacia Lima

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
13/01/2025 14:54:48
13/01/2025 15:03:32
13/01/2025 15:09:27
13/01/2025 15:10:23
13/01/2025 16:28:01
13/01/2025 17:08:33
13/01/2025 17:42:55
13/01/2025 18:37:46
13/01/2025 18:47:47
13/01/2025 19:05:29
13/01/2025 19:07:24
13/01/2025 19:20:16
13/01/2025 19:32:14
13/01/2025 19:43:59
13/01/2025 21:02:42
13/01/2025 21:17:40
13/01/2025 21:26:09
13/01/2025 21:30:40
13/01/2025 21:56:44
13/01/2025 22:18:19
13/01/2025 22:28:42
13/01/2025 22:57:41
13/01/2025 23:22:46
13/01/2025 23:33:24
14/01/2025 01:01:41
14/01/2025 06:45:57
14/01/2025 06:46:26
14/01/2025 07:15:52
14/01/2025 09:02:23
14/01/2025 09:04:41
14/01/2025 09:30:10
14/01/2025 09:30:52
14/01/2025 10:29:52
14/01/2025 11:27:59
14/01/2025 11:41:36
14/01/2025 11:49:42
14/01/2025 12:07:47
14/01/2025 13:06:36
14/01/2025 13:38:43
14/01/2025 14:26:04
14/01/2025 14:32:36
14/01/2025 15:46:38



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cddigo
6786fa7861e09
6786fb1dac790
6786fc415109b
678700f465b44
6787011367415
67870c7f582c1
67874d00628cb
67876b1ae650a
6787844c94d86
6787931f3193a
67879c03d58b5
6787a2f12e1db
6787a81ac019c
6787b18460c83
6787c3c4a8ch3
678803f15f49a
67880f810ed68
678823b07b58f
67883a1f1e567
67884d5f9b80d
6788f9bdd2cad
67891bec8e883
67892296d3dac
6789311ba73ce
67894770f11fd
67894ea777937
678986d216e4a
67898e1398754
6789a223d94b2
6789c472b40d8
678a380ae1f5d
678afa19878ea
678b006e178ae
678b01c7cfda9
678b22ca1b565
678be9610fa41
678c1aa329235
678c4031ca8ee
678c5ebf0996e
678d05ecd2a62
678d78afda5a3
678db6db0193d

Nome
INGRID BEZERRA DOS SANTOS

Uedson de Oliveira

Crisleide santos

Henrique Santana Moura

Rose

Criscielly Machado

Kauanny

Rafaely

Wegilla

Roseane santos Vasconcelos
LARISSA

Jose

jacqueline Rodrigues dos Santos
Mirian

Evelyn Helen Santos

Rafael Augusto Dias Silva Lima
Liliane

SILMARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
edna

laudenice dos santos

Ana Rosa Loz Sales

Renata Andrade Savoiardo
Thaise

joanes silva pereira

lasmim

Edilma santos

Josefa Batista dos Santos
Rejane de souza dos santos
Paulo Evangelista Bispo de Souza
Cleide farias

Paula

Camila Souza Vieira

Vane

Rayane

Gabriel

Vivian Raquel Honorato Silva
Elisangela

Brasil

NADYANE BASTOS DE ALBUQUERQUE
Livia de Oliveira Silva

Maria Adilania Oliveira Andrade

SILVIA MARIA ALVES DE ALMEIDA

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
14/01/2025 20:59:52
14/01/2025 21:02:37
14/01/2025 21:07:29
14/01/2025 21:27:32
14/01/2025 21:28:03
14/01/2025 22:16:47
15/01/2025 02:52:00
15/01/2025 05:00:26
15/01/2025 06:47:56
15/01/2025 07:51:11
15/01/2025 08:29:07
15/01/2025 08:58:41
15/01/2025 09:20:42
15/01/2025 10:00:52
15/01/2025 11:18:44
15/01/2025 15:52:33
15/01/2025 16:41:53
15/01/2025 18:08:00
15/01/2025 19:43:43
15/01/2025 21:05:51
16/01/2025 09:21:17
16/01/2025 11:47:08
16/01/2025 12:15:34
16/01/2025 13:17:31
16/01/2025 14:52:48
16/01/2025 15:23:35
16/01/2025 19:23:14
16/01/2025 19:54:11
16/01/2025 21:19:47
16/01/2025 23:46:10
17/01/2025 07:59:22
17/01/2025 21:47:21
17/01/2025 22:14:22
17/01/2025 22:20:07
18/01/2025 00:40:58
18/01/2025 14:48:17
18/01/2025 18:18:27
18/01/2025 20:58:41
18/01/2025 23:09:03
19/01/2025 11:02:20
19/01/2025 19:11:59
19/01/2025 23:37:15



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°

Cddigo
678deb43293cd
678e1c1bac481
678e35a36b51b
678e48f5ec7d5
678e72d0aa22a
678e85dc35964
678e945fcf5c4
678eabc14284f
678ebdcad99e6
678ecef5d63b9
678ed003b9d5b
678ee081e331f
678ee374270fa
678eea7f128dc
678ef2ebeb8c4

Nome
Valéria Moraes silva

Felipe matheus

Sandra Santana

Juliana Oliveira

Samuel Urick Mendes Franca
Diego Lima Ferreira

Denisson

Carlos Kelso rocha Aimeida de
Zeneida Maria da Silva

Layara Renata Dantas da Silva dos reis
Thayse

ronalson

Patricia

Carlos Henrique

Miriana Francisca da Silva

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
20/01/2025 03:20:51
20/01/2025 06:49:15
20/01/2025 08:38:11
20/01/2025 10:00:37
20/01/2025 12:59:12
20/01/2025 14:20:28
20/01/2025 15:22:23
20/01/2025 16:40:49
20/01/2025 18:19:06
20/01/2025 19:32:21
20/01/2025 19:36:51
20/01/2025 20:47:13
20/01/2025 20:59:48
20/01/2025 21:29:51
20/01/2025 22:05:47



